Product specifications
Eaton EP3610B-250
Catalog Number: EP3610B-250
Eaton Crouse-Hinds series Pauluhn EP plug, 20A, Three-wire, two-
pole, Brass, 250 Vac
Photo is representative
General specifications
Eaton Crouse-Hinds series Pauluhn EP
plug
EP3610B-250
662276390928
4.5 in 2.06 in
2.06 in 2 lb
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC
Product Length/Depth Product Height
Product Width Product Weight
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Certifications and compliances
Hazardous/Classified Locations
NEC/CEC
Class I, Division 1
Class I, Division 2
Class II, Division 1
Class II, Division 2
IP66
Product specifications
Three-wire, two-pole
Brass
20A
250 V AC
Resources
Pauluhn Marine Explosionproof Pin and Sleeve Receptacles and Plugs
catalog page
Eaton Specification Sheet - EP3610B-250
Area classification
Standards type
NEC hazardous rating
Ingress protection (IP) ratings
Configuration
Material
Amperage Rating
Voltage rating
Catalogs
Specifications and datasheets